Course
Nbr

100D
101
105
202
205
206
210
220
350
360
377
407
410
411
420
430
433
440
460
470
480
490
492
493
495
496
498
499A
499B

Course Title

Humans and the Environment Disc Group
Introduction to Environmental Science
Experiential Learning

Environmental Regulations

Environment and Development

Introduction to Climate Change

Land Use Management

Introduction to Ecological Principles

Sustainable Urban Planning and Design
Environmental Assessment Methods
Environmental Economics

Environment and Society

Environmental Policy

Environmental Risk Management

Environmental Impact Analysis

Land Use Management

Water Resource Institutions, Management and Policy
Introduction to American Environmental Thought
Environmental Modeling

Energy Economics

Geographic Information Systems for Environmental Management
Seminar in Environmental Studies

Undergraduate Research

Independent Study

Internship in Environmental Studies

Special Topics in Environmental Studies

Seminar in Environmental and Public Affairs
Senior Thesis Environmental Studies

Senior Thesis Environmental Studies



