Course Nbr	Course Title
100D	Humans and the Environment Disc Group
101	Introduction to Environmental Science
105	Experiential Learning
202	Environmental Regulations
205	Environment and Development
206	Introduction to Climate Change
210	Land Use Management
220	Introduction to Ecological Principles
350	Sustainable Urban Planning and Design
360	Environmental Assessment Methods
377	Environmental Economics
407	Environment and Society
410	Environmental Policy
411	Environmental Risk Management
420	Environmental Impact Analysis
430	Land Use Management
433	Water Resource Institutions, Management and Policy
440	Introduction to American Environmental Thought
460	Environmental Modeling
470	Energy Economics
480	Geographic Information Systems for Environmental Management
490	Seminar in Environmental Studies
492	Undergraduate Research
493	Independent Study
495	Internship in Environmental Studies
496	Special Topics in Environmental Studies
498	Seminar in Environmental and Public Affairs
499A	Senior Thesis Environmental Studies
499B	Senior Thesis Environmental Studies